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1 TID-2023038591
2 TID-2023020594
3 TID-2023021222
4 TID-2023038116
5 TID-2023039225
6 TID-2023033904
7 TID-2023035374
8 TID-2023035782
9 TID-2023023017
10 TID-2023038583
11 TID-2023021255
12 TID-2023036220
13 TID-2023020515
14 TID-2023021825
15 TID-2023021883
16 TID-2023037431
17 TID-2023020781
18 TID-2023021897
19 TID-2023022205
20 TID-2023021882
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STUDENTS NAME
KYAKYATHOWAIN MARMA
MD. JIM MAMUN

MD ISRAFIL HOSSAIN
MD. ABDUR ROUF

Md. Araf hossen

ABRAR NADIV

JAHID HASAN

SAHINUR MOLLIK
JUBAYER HASAN

CHING U MONG MARMA
MD. REFAT HOSSAIN
MD SANI AHMED

MD JAKIR HOSEN

SAJID HASAN OMOR
MD. NOSIB ISLAM

Jihad Hasan

NU MONG PRUE MARMA
MD. NAIM MOLLA

MD HIMON SARDAR

MD. MRIZUL ISLAM ABIR

S

FATHER'S NAME

MONG KYA SHING MARMA

MD. JAHIDUL ISLAM

MD MUNSUR ALI

MD. JALAL UDDIN

md humaun kabir

MONIR HOSSEN

MUHAMMAD AZAM KHAN

MD ARSAF ALI

ABUL KALAM AJAD

MONG BUNG MARMA

MD. ANOWAR HOSSAIN

MOJIBUR RAHMAN

MD MOSTOFA

MD REZAUL MOLLA

MD. MOSLIM UDDIN

Md. Khakon

AONG SHA HILA MARMA

| MD. FARID MOLLA

A JABBAR

MD, KAHADMUL ISLAM

CENTER
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24
25
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29
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37
38
39
40
41
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43
44
45
46
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48

REG. NO

TID-2023022247

TID-2023022017

TiD-2023022661

TID-2023023460

TID-2023022596

TID-2023033842

TID-2023035669

TID-2023023393

TID-2023035742

TID-2023036395

TID-2023034630

TID-2023037426

TID-2023037407

TID-2023034294

TID-2023037809

TID-2023038115

TID-2023033862

TID-2023036313

TID-2023036584

TID-2023039804

TID-2023035765

TID-2023036972

TID-2023036334

TID-2023037464

TID-2023035348

TID-2023037397

TID-2023037800

TID-2023037467

STUDENTS NAME
MARUF MOLLA

Akash

NUR AMIN HAQUE

SAMIUZ JAMAN SAN

MD TANIMUL ISLAM
AHMMED ALI SINHA

MD SIZAN KABIR

MD. SUMON ISLAM SAWON
Tuhiﬁ

MD. MAHIM

MD. BELAL AHMMED
Mahmudul Hasan
MOHAMMAD RAKIBUL HOSSAIN
MD AMIR HAMZA
REMRASAI MARMA
MD.ALIF AHMED

ZUBAIR HASAN

Md. Raisul Islam Ratul

Al Shariar Nafiz

Abdullah al kawsar

Md Abu Nasor

SWARON MOLLAH

Md Hudallin Mondol
ARAFAT |JAMAN ARMAN
MD. RUHAN MIA PRAMANIK
MD FARHAD RAZA

MD. SHOHAN HAQUE

Mohammad Imran

Y-

' FATHER'S NAME

MD MIRAZ MOLLA

aktarul islam

MD. SHOFIKUL ISLAM

MD.ZAMAL HOSSAN

MD ABDUS SOBHAN

MILON

MD ALAMGIR KABIR

MD. ABDUL MOTIN

Anowar Hosen

MD. MOTALEB AL!

MD. SHAHA ALOM

Shofikul Islam

MASUDUR RAHMAN

MD JAHEDUL |SLAM

HRANGPRU MARMA

MD. KAFIRUL ISLAM

MD BILLAL GAYEN

Md. Minhaz Uddin

MD Kamrul Hasan

Md.nurul amin

Md Dulal Hossain

MD SHANTO MOLLAH

Md Shadat Mondol

JAMAL UDDIN

MD. AMINUL ISLAM PRAMANIK MINTWO

LITON MONDOL

MD. MUSA HAQUE

Abdu Shukkor
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49 TID-2023038179
50 TID-2023038467
51 TID-2023039348
52 TID-2023039442
53 TID-2023034790
54 TID-2023021100
55 TID-2023034326
56 TID-2023039720
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STUDENTS NAME

YEASIN ARFAT

Tiel chakma

Fahad

MD RIYAD ALI

MD. MEHEDI HASAN S0)IB
KHANDAKAR RIDWAN HOSSAIN
ABID HOSSAIN BljOY

Dip Das

HeTE TR TR TR S T I I |

FATHER'S NAME

ABDUL KADER

Priti kulsum chakma

Md. Johurul Islam

MD ATIAR RAHMAN

MD. SHAMSUL ALAM

KHANDAKAR RIVER

ABUL KHAIR

Poritosh Das

CENTER
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SLNO

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

REG. NO

TID-2023034870

TID-2023023207

TID-2023034921

TID-2023021217

TID-2023022081

TID-2023034874

TID-2023038073

TID-2023038846

TID-2023034872

TID-2023021851

TiD-2023037925

TID-2023033976

TID-2023034845

TID-2023034885

TID-2023034902

TID-2023036670

TID-2023034867

TID-2023034879

TID-2023034796

TID-2023034896

N —
S

=R
ey b

Excellence in Sports

e ot R ofoe (Remasif™)

o, nsfem, Sre™
www.bksp.gov.bd
FrsT GRS oA amifee feifes (EmreeR ad orfere

ZFor ket . Hockey
G AGT. FIol Ao GaEd 3 A ArT IREFE-0

STUDENTS NAME

Nabela alam

AFIFA AKTER

AFSANA

LAMMI

Lili sen

Eusha Malika bhuiyan

MST SARA SULTANA

Shanti Tangchangya

Jannat e alvee

MOST: MONERA AKTER

Lisha tripura

Antara Begum

TAJKERATUL TACHKIYA MHUYA

Sejuti sultana novera

Farjana alter hira

MST SAJY AKTHER FEKOLIL

SARA

Khadizatul kobra maisha

Tahrim Akther

Jannatul ferdous

\o,~ "

Md. Abdul Jalil

FATHER'S NAME

Md.Robiul alam

ABDUL RAZZAQ

MD ABU BOKKOR HOWLADER

MD. ABDUL RASHID

Moung sen

A.T.M samshuzzman

MD JALIL HOWLADER

Babul

MD.aktar hossain liton

MD. Asad

Shanti lal tripura

Mahbubul Alam

MD.ABU SAYEM

Abdul matin

Jahidul islam

MD DELOWAR HOSSAIN

MD ASHRAFUL ISLAM

MD.belal hossen

| Hussain Shahid

CENTER

Dhaka BKSP (Head Office)

Dhaka BKSP (Head Office)

Dhaka BKSP (Head Office)

Dhaka BKSP (Head Office)

Dhaka BKSP (Head Office)

Dhaka BKSP (Head Office)

Dhaka BKSP (Head Office)

Dhaka BKSP (Head Office)

Dhaka BKSP (Head Office)

Dhaka BKSP (Head Office)

Dhaka BKSP (Head Office)

Dhaka BKSP (Head Office)

Dhaka BKSP (Head Office)

Dhaka BKSP (Head Office)

Dhaka BKSP (Head Office)

Dhaka BKSP (Head Office)

Dhaka BKSP (Head Office)

Dhaka BKSP (Head Office)

Dhaka BKSP (Head Office)

Dhaka BKSP (Head Office)
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TID-2023034839

TID-2023034917

TID-2023035443

TID-2023036897

TID-2023035466

TID-2023037877

TID-2023037919

TID-2023038075

TID-2023038471

TID-2023039340

TID-2023039342

TID-2023039333

TID-2023039639

TID-2023039346

TID-2023039676

STUDENTS NAME

LAMIYA AKTER

MTS SAHARA AKTER

MUNNI SULTANA

Baby Akka

SALMA KHATUN

Ful bareng chakma

Durba tripura

BAISHAKHI RANI

Eti chakma

Jiniya Akter

SURAIYA AKTAR

MST MARIA KHATUN

Shumaiya akhter jiniya

Oppona

Roza islam Edna

S g RN TS AR T Sqerd F91 I |

FATHER'S NAME
MD. ABDUL SALAM
MD SHOHAG
MD KUDDUS MOLONGT
Bablu Akka
MD ASRAF ALI GAZ|
Bipul chakma
Mohon tripura
PABITRA CHANDRA MALI
Ssundar chakma
Md. Nur Islam
MD JAMAL HOSSAIN
MEHERUL
Md.Masud rana
Tara Mia

Md.Shohel rana

FeE g G

offiprers (eiffre)

CENTER
Dhaka BKSP (Head Office)
Dhaka BKSP (Head Office)
Dhaka BKSP (Head Office)
Dhaka BKSP (Head Office)
Dhaka BKSP (Head Office)
Dhaka BKSP (Head Office)
Dhaka BKSP (Head Office)
Dhaka BKSP (Head Office)
Dhaka BKSP (Head Office)
Dhaka BKSP (Head Office)
Dhaka BKSP (Head Office)
Dhaka BKSP (Head Office)
Dhaka BKSP (Head Office)
Dhaka BKSP (Head Office)

Dhaka BKSP (Head Office)
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